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TAPE # COUNTER BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE NUMBER OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
TAPE 8A

003 Chair Macpherson calls the meeting to order at 10:05 a.m.
MEASURE INTRODUCTION

005 Chair Macpherson (EXHIBIT A)

113 MOTION: Rep. Barker moves LC 113 BE INTRODUCED

as a committee bill.

014 Rep. Whisnant

015 Chair Macpherson

020 VOTE: 8-0-1

HB 3633 - WORK SESSION

8A

023
030
032
038
040
042
044
051
055
060
070

EXCUSED: 1 - Cameron
Chair Macpherson hearing no objection, declares the motion
CARRIED.

Chair Macpherson

Bill Taylor, Committee Counsel (EXHIBIT B)
Attorney General Hardy Myers
Taylor

Attorney General Myers

Chair Macpherson

Attorney General Myers

Chair Macpherson

Rep. Bonamici

Rep. Flores

Chair Macpherson



9A

9A

071
072
078
080
088
122
124
259
307
308
317
318
352
370
373
387
399
403
404
410
411
412
415
423
428
434
438
448

001

010

014

032

044

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

A.

LC 113, bill draft, staff, 11 pp

Attorney General Myers

Chair Macpherson recesses the committee

Chair Macpherson reconvenes the committee at 10:48 a.m.

Attorney General Myers

Deputy Attorney General Pete Shepherd

Rep. Bonamici

Deputy Attorney General Shepherd

Attorney General Myers

Chair Macpherson

Attorney General Myers

Chair Macpherson

Deputy Attorney General Shepherd

Rep. Bonamici

Deputy Attorney General Shepherd

Rep. Bonamici

Chair Macpherson

Rep. Bonamici

Chair Macpherson

Taylor

Attorney General Myers

Taylor

Deputy Attorney General Shepherd

Attorney General Myers

Chair Macpherson

Attorney General Meyers

Taylor

Chair Macpherson

MOTION: Rep. Whisnant moves to SUSPEND the rules for
the purpose of correcting typographical errors in
the text of the bill.

VOTE: 9-0-0

Chair Macpherson, hearing no objection, declares the motion

CARRIED.

MOTION: Rep. Barker moves to ADOPT HB 3633-2
amendments dated 2/11/08.

VOTE: 9-0-0

Chair Macpherson, hearing no objection, declares the motion

CARRIED.

MOTION: Rep. Barker moves HB 3633 to the floor with a
DO PASS AS AMENDED recommendation.

VOTE: 9-0-0

AYE: In a roll call vote, all members present vote Aye.

Chair Macpherson declares the motion CARRIED.

Chair Macpherson adjourns the meeting at 11:16 a.m.



B. HB 3633, -2 amendments, staff, 124 pp



