HOUSE COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

February 11, 2008 10:00 AM Hearing Room C Tapes 8 -9

MEMBERS PRESENT:	Rep. Greg Macpherson, Chair
	Rep. Jeff Barker, Vice-Chair
	Rep. Gene Whisnant, Vice-Chair
	Rep. Suzanne Bonamici
	Rep. Kevin Cameron
	Rep. Linda Flores
	Rep. Betty Komp
	Rep. Wayne Krieger
	Rep. Chip Shields
STAFF PRESENT:	Bill Taylor, Counsel
	Beth Herzog, Committee Assistant
	Maaana Tartaa Jarati a

MEASURES HEARD: Measure Introduction HB 3633 Work Session

This tape log is in compliance with Senate and House Rules. For complete contents, please refer to the cassette tapes.

TAPE #	COUNTER	BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF SUBJECT MATTER
AND SIDE	NUMBER	OR CHANGE IN SPEAKER
TAPE 8A		
	003	Chair Macpherson calls the meeting to order at 10:05 a.m.
MEASURE IN	NTRODUCTION	
	005	Chair Macpherson (EXHIBIT A)
	113	MOTION: Rep. Barker moves LC 113 BE INTRODUCED as a committee bill.
	014	Rep. Whisnant
	015	Chair Macpherson
	020	VOTE: 8-0-1
		EXCUSED: 1 - Cameron
		Chair Macpherson hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
<u>HB 3633 – WC</u>	ORK SESSION	
	023	Chair Macpherson
	030	Bill Taylor, Committee Counsel (EXHIBIT B)
	032	Attorney General Hardy Myers
	038	Taylor
8A	040	Attorney General Myers
	042	Chair Macpherson
	044	Attorney General Myers
	051	Chair Macpherson
	055	Rep. Bonamici
	060	Rep. Flores
	070	Chair Macpherson

	071	Attorney General Myers
	072	Chair Macpherson recesses the committee
	078	Chair Macpherson reconvenes the committee at 10:48 a.m.
	080	Attorney General Myers
	088	Deputy Attorney General Pete Shepherd
	122	Rep. Bonamici
	124	Deputy Attorney General Shepherd
	259	Attorney General Myers
	307	Chair Macpherson
	308	Attorney General Myers
	317	Chair Macpherson
	318	Deputy Attorney General Shepherd
	352	Rep. Bonamici
	370	Deputy Attorney General Shepherd
	373	Rep. Bonamici
	387	Chair Macpherson
	399	Rep. Bonamici
	403	Chair Macpherson
	404	Taylor
	410	Attorney General Myers
	411	Taylor
	412	Deputy Attorney General Shepherd
	415	Attorney General Myers
	423	Chair Macpherson
	428	Attorney General Meyers
	434	Taylor
	438	Chair Macpherson
	448	MOTION: Rep. Whisnant moves to SUSPEND the rules for
		the purpose of correcting typographical errors in
		the text of the bill.
		VOTE: 9-0-0
9A	001	Chair Macpherson, hearing no objection, declares the motion CARRIED.
9A	010	MOTION: Rep. Barker moves to ADOPT HB 3633-2 amendments dated 2/11/08.
	014	VOTE: 9-0-0
		Chair Macpherson, hearing no objection, declares the motion
		CARRIED.
	032	MOTION: Rep. Barker moves HB 3633 to the floor with a DO PASS AS AMENDED recommendation.
		VOTE: 9-0-0
		AYE: In a roll call vote, all members present vote Aye.
		Chair Macpherson declares the motion CARRIED.
	044	Chair Macpherson adjourns the meeting at 11:16 a.m.

EXHIBIT SUMMARY

A. LC 113, bill draft, staff, 11 pp

B. HB 3633, -2 amendments, staff, 124 pp